Interact Club of Kemmerer, Wyoming
2017-2018 Interact Archie Niel Park Project

Expenditures:

4 Storage Cabinets at $100 each
6 Pack White PVC Trim
Sanding/Sealant Materials
Replacement Boards

Revenue:
Club Contribution
District Grant

Total

Total

$400.00
$115.00
$100.00
$135.00
$750.00

$250.00
$500.00
$750.00



